_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ASINE LLC | ASINE Ltd                              email: info@asinegroup.com                           URL: www.asinegroup.com                       10.9
C r e a t i n g  T o m o r r o w ’ s  M e m o r i e s
ASVME-
ASVME -
+
NVMe
NVMe interface small package  TLC Flash Disk. Asine

audio applications, as well as
bootloader or Firmware / BIOS and
embedded high reliability storage. The
Asine M.2 component is designed to
withstand harsh environmental
conditions, while operating without
compromising on data integrity.
Features
Physical dimensions:
2280:  80 L X 22 W X 3.8 max mm H
Weight-max: 8 gr.
The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice
Photos for ref. only
Ordering Information:    P/N Structure: ASCG4M28-[cccc]NAET2[xnn]; ASCN9M28-[cccc]NAET1[xnn]
P/N                Description
ASCN2M28-0240NAET2 M.2-2280-D5-M 0240GB eNAND TLC AES256 Fast Erase NVMe Gen3 Commercial temp. PRO
ASCN2M28-0480NAET2 M.2-2280-D5-M 0480GB eNAND TLC AES256 Fast Erase NVMe Gen3 Commercial temp. PRO
ASCN2M28-0960NAET2 M.2-2280-D5-M 0960GB eNAND TLC AES256 Fast Erase NVMe Gen3 Commercial temp. PRO
ASCN2M28-1920NAET2 M.2-2280-D5-M 1920GB eNAND TLC AES256 Fast Erase NVMe Gen3 Commercial temp. PRO
ASZG4M28-0240NOET200F M.2-2280-D5-M 0240GB eNAND TLC OPAL Fast Erase NVMe Gen4 ePLP Industrial temp. MIL Coated PRO
ASZG4M28-0480NOET200F M.2-2280-D5-M 0480GB eNAND TLC OPAL Fast Erase NVMe Gen4 ePLP Industrial temp. MIL Coated PRO
ASZG4M28-0960NOET200F M.2-2280-D5-M 0960GB eNAND TLC OPAL Fast Erase NVMe Gen4 ePLP Industrial temp. MIL Coated PRO
ASZG4M28-1920NOET200F M.2-2280-D5-M 1920GB eNAND TLC OPAL Fast Erase NVMe Gen4 ePLP Industrial temp. MIL Coated PRO
ASZG4M28-3840NOET200F M.2-2280-D5-M 3840GB eNAND TLC OPAL Fast Erase NVMe Gen4 ePLP Industrial temp. MIL Coated PRO
ASZG4M28-7680NOET200F M.2-2280-D5-M 7680GB eNAND TLC OPAL Fast Erase NVMe Gen4 ePLP Industrial temp. MIL Coated PRO
Options for M.2-2280: (certain combinations allowed)
Gen3 (N2) (only C-temp.) or (N9) (I-temp.); Gen4 (G4); Operating Industrial temperature(C>Z)(240GB-7680GB), ePLP/SPOR (N>L),
OPAL(A>O), conformal coated (xnn=x0F), Enterprise(T>V)(240GB-3840GB), Standard endurance (xnn=0nn), Double endurance
(xnn=2nn), Triple endurance (xnn=3nn). Enhanced endurance applicable for specific capacities (consult dactory). Factory codes: N2,